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Facility IHS  
Area 

Name 
Location 

Rotation 
Specialty 
 

Contact Information Other info 

Hospital Phoenix Phoenix Indian 
Medical Center, 
Phoenix, AZ 

ER, urgent care, 
FP, Internal 
Medicine, 
Surgery, 
pediatrics, 
dermatology 
 

CAMILLI, KAREN, 
Karen.camilli@ihs.gov 
602-248-4186  x1342   

602-263-1200, ask for the chief of the 
department you want to rotate with 

Hospital Aberdeen Rosebud 
Indian Health 
Service, South 
Dakota 

ER Douglas Lehman, MD, Acting Clinical 
Director,  
Douglas.lehman@ihs.gov 
605-747-2231 
 

Rick Emery, PA-C 
Rick.emery@ihs.gov 
 

Health Clinic Alaska Ethel 
Lund Medical 
Center SEARHC 

Family Practice 
and ER 

Kelly Erickson, PA-C,  
907-463-4040 
 
 

 

Hospital Navajo Northern 
Navajo Medical 
Center, 
Shiprock, NM 

Surgery John Bryan, PA-C 
John.bryan@ihs.gov 
 Phone: 505-368-6001 
 

 

Hospital Nashville Cherokee 
Indian 
Hospital, 
Cherokee, NC 

ER, FP, IM, 
Urgent Care, 
Pediatrics 

Michael Toedt, MD, Clinical Director, 
Michael.toedt@cherokeehospital.org 
 828- 497-9163 

Frances Placide, PA-C 
Frances.placide@cherokeehospital.org 
 
Kate.mckittrick@cherokeehospital.org 
 

Health Clinic Albuquerque Albuquerque 
Indian Health 
Center 
Albuquerque, 
NM 

Family Practice Clinical Director is David Johnson 
david.johnson3@ihs.gov 
505-553-6634 

Tracy Sanchez PA-C 
Tracy.sanchez@ihs.gov 
 
CEO Maria Rickert  
Maria.rickert@ihs.gov 
505-248-4064 
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Health 
Clinic 

Nashville Cherokee Diabetes 
Program, Cherokee, NC 

Diabetes Prevention and 
Diabetes Complication 
Management 

Sally Sneed, Program Mgr. 
sallsnee@nc-cherokee.com 
828-497-1996 

 

Hospital Albuquerque Acoma-Canoncito-Laguna 
Hospital, San Fidel, NM 
87049 

Family Practice/ Rural 
Medicine 

Vicky Chee PA-C 
 vchee@abq.ihs.gov 
 (505)552-5358 

 

Health 
Clinic 

Aberdeen Santee Health Center 
Santee/Niobrara, Nebraska 
 

Rural outpatient clinic 
(Family Medicine) 

Phil Jaquith PA-C, MPAS 
phil.jaquith@ihs.gov 
402-857-2300 

 

Health 
Center 

Navajo Inscription House Health 
Center, Shonto, Arizona  

Family Practice, Urgent 
Care 

Kristen Burkholder, MD, Acting 
Chief of Service 
kristen.burkholder@ihs.gov 
928-672-3000 
 
 

 

Health 
Clinic 

Phoenix  FT Duchesne IHS Service 
Unit, in Ft. Duchesne, Utah 

Family Practice Tom Allred, MD, CMO 
tjallred@gmail.com 
 

Tim McCreary, PA-C 
Tim.mccreary@ihs.gov 
1-866-879-9475 
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